
W 76.50 FT OF LOT 3 BLOCK 5GOLF 

641-743, 908-1151,

COKER DIANE HOGAN
P O BOX 113, C/O LINDA STAMPER
LAKE CITY, FL 32056-0113

33-3S-17-06791-000

0200 MOBILE HOME
07

33317.140 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

12/15/2016 DF 0.14 14,430 0 0 14,430

STANDARD
2

15,808
7,000
14,430
37,238
23,814
13,424

HX HB 13,424
0

37,238
0

37,238
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XFOB:1:1: NEWMOON MH

HX Base Yr

127 SE DAVIE CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0800 02 814 80.9190 48.55 39,520 1968 1968 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 0 Heated Area: 744

BAS 744 100 744 14,448

FOP 200 35 70 1,360

944 814 15,808

BAS= W62 S12 E38 FOP=  S10 E20 N10 W20$ E24 N12$.

BAS

62

12

38

24

12

FOP10

20

10

20

1 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

7,000

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 RSF/MH80.00 76.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 0.78 18,500.00 14,430.00 14,430


